Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jerry Sykes - (921745) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:43.03
5:49.85
5:50.14
5:50.89
5:53.98
6:09.48
6:13.60

6:14.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:50.89
5:43.03
5:49.85
5:50.14
5:53.98
6:13.60
6:14.47

6:09.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

320
302
301
299
291
256
248
246

WA Pts

299
320
302
301
291
248
246

256

Round

I I I I T

Round

I I T

I T T I ™

Date

04/10/15
09/07/15
22/11/14
22/06/17
15/07/14
30/11/13
08/03/14
11/01/14

Date

22/06/17
04/10/15
09/07/15
2211114
15/07/14
08/03/14
11/01/14
30/11/13

Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Canterbury
Hartsdown
Guildford
Margate
Hartsdown
Gillingham
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