Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jerry Sykes - (921745) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:43.03	320	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:49.85	302	Н	09/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:50.14	301	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
5:50.89	299	Н	22/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
5:53.98	291	Н	15/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
6:09.48	256	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
6:13.60	248	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
6:14.47	246	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:50.89	299	Н	22/06/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
5:43.03	320	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:49.85	302	Н	09/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
5:50.14	301	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
5:53.98	291	Н	15/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
6:13.60	248	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
6:14.47	246	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
6:09.48	256	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS